www.SolarAtticFan.com 10821 North 23rd Avenue, Phoenix AZ 85029
TM
MODELS
SOLAR FANS
Roof, Curb and Gable
Mount Solar Attic Fans
Adjustable Solar Panel
ROOF MOUNT SOLAR ATTIC FAN

 ■ Available in 3 sizes: 32, 48, and 65 watt models
 ■ Fan housing installs into existing gable opening
 ■ Solar panel installed remotely on roof
 ■ Fits all roof slopes and roof types
 ■ Limited lifetime warranty and made in the USA
 ■ Qualifies for a 30% Federal Tax Credit
CURB MOUNT SOLAR ATTIC FAN
 ■ 32 and 48 watt models with adjustable solar panel
 ■ Fully functional right out of box
 ■ Powder coated black satin, bronze gloss or gray satin
 ■ Installs over pre-built curb or Natural Light SAF-ACWU curb
 ■ Meets stringent requirements of the Florida Building Code
 ■ Limited lifetime warranty and made in the USA
 ■ Qualifies for a 30% Federal Tax Credit
MODEL PRODUCT DESCRIPTIONBlack Bronze Gray
SAF32BL SAF32BR SAF32GR 32 Watt Roof Mount (output up to 1,560 cfms)
SAF48BL SAF48BR SAF48GR 48 Watt Roof Mount (output up to 1,881 cfms)
MODEL PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
SAF32G 32 Watt Gable Mount (output up to 1,560 cfms)
SAF48G 48 Watt Gable Mount (output up to 1,881 cfms)
SAF65G 65 Watt Gable Mount (output up to 2,105 cfms)
MODEL PRODUCT DESCRIPTIONBlack Bronze Gray
SAF32BLCM SAF32BRCM SAF32GRCM 32 Watt Curb Mount (output up to 1,560 cfms)
SAF48BLCM SAF48BRCM SAF48GRCM 48 Watt Curb Mount (output up to 1,881 cfms)
LIFETIME
LIMITED
WARRANTY
★★★

 ■ Fixed solar panel stands up to hurricane and tornadic winds
 ■ Meets stringent requirements of the Florida Building Code
 ■ Limited lifetime warranty and made in the USA
 ■ Qualifies for a 30% Federal Tax Credit
ULTRA LOW PROFILE CURB MOUNT
 ■ Features a compact, roof-hugging design
 ■ 35 watt fan is fully functional right out of box
 ■ Powder coated black satin, bronze gloss or gray satin
 ■ Installs over pre-built curb or Natural Light SAF-ACWU curb
 ■ Fixed solar panel stands up to hurricane and
tornadic winds
 ■ Meets stringent requirements of the Florida Building Code
 ■ Limited lifetime warranty and made in the USA
 ■ Qualifies for a 30% Federal Tax Credit
MODEL PRODUCT DESCRIPTIONBlack Bronze Gray
SAF35BLLP SAF35BRLP SAF35GRLP 35W Low-Pro Roof (output up to 1,597 cfms)
MODEL PRODUCT DESCRIPTIONBlack Bronze Gray
SAF35BLTP SAF35BRTP SAF35GRTP 35 Watt Tile Profile (output up to 1,597 cfms)
MODEL PRODUCT DESCRIPTIONBlack Bronze Gray
SAF35BLLPCM SAF35BRLPCM SAF35GRLPCM 35W Low-Pro Curb (output up to 1,597 cfms)
LIFETIME
LIMITED
WARRANTY
★★★

weather-tight installation
MODEL PRODUCT
13S Flashing Skirt
ROOF MOUNT with REMOTE PANEL SOLAR ATTIC FAN
 ■ Used where there is limited sunshine available to installed fan
 ■ Panel is installed away from fan assembly in a sunny area capturing
the maximum amount of sunlight for optimal fan performance
CURB MOUNT with REMOTE PANEL SOLAR ATTIC FAN
 ■ Used where there is limited sunshine available to installed fan
 ■ Panel is installed away from fan assembly in a sunny area capturing
the maximum amount of sunlight for optimal fan performance
 ■ Installs over pre-built curb or Natural Light SAF-ACWU curb
MODEL PRODUCT DESCRIPTIONBlack Bronze Gray
SAF32BL-Remote SAF32BR-Remote SAF32GR-Remote 32W Remote/Roof Mount (output up to 1,560 cfms)
SAF48BL-Remote SAF48BR-Remote SAF48GR-Remote 48W Remote/Roof Mount (output up to 1,881 cfms)
SAF65BL-Remote SAF65BR-Remote SAF65GR-Remote 65W Remote/Roof Mount (output up to 2,105 cfms)
MODEL PRODUCT DESCRIPTIONBlack Bronze Gray
SAF32CMBL-Remote SAF32CMBR-Remote SAF32CMGR-Remote 32W Remote/Curb Mount (output up to 1,560 cfms)
SAF48CMBL-Remote SAF48CMBR-Remote SAF48CMGR-Remote 48W Remote/Curb Mount (output up to 1,881 cfms)
SAF65CMBL-Remote SAF65CMBR-Remote SAF65CMGR-Remote 65W Remote/Curb Mount (output up to 2,105 cfms)
GARAGE VENT KIT
 ■ Converts roof or curb mount
fan into garage venting system
 ■ Radiation Damper Kit available